7:15-4:15
7:30-3:30
7:30-7:50
7:30
7:50
7:50

LUNCH/RECESS

10:50-11:30
10:55-11:40
11:00-11:40
11:05-11:40
11:10-11:40
11:15-11:40
11:20-11:40
1:30-12:00
11:35-12:00
11:40-12:00
2:15-2:30
3:30

3:35

340

Salome Consolidated Elementary School District #30

2024-2025

Schedule for Grades Preschool thru 8th
Full Day BELL SCHEDULE

Certified Teachers work day

Classified Academic Aids work day
Breakfast: Kindergarten- 8th Grade

Class Begins for Preschool

Breakfast: Preschool

Classes begin for Kindergarten-8th Grade

Preschool

Kindergarten

1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

Sth Grade

6th Grade

7th Grade

8th Grade
Afternoon recess {K-4th Grade)
Classes dismissed
Students board busses for home
Buses leave campus

Instruction Time Requirements(per memo dated May 15, 20621 from SF)

Grade Level Minutes/Week Hour/Year
Presc'hool 360 N/A
Kindergarten N/A 356
1-3 N/A 712
4-8 N/A 890

Actual Instruction Times (Total below include one : day)

Grade Level Minutes/Week Hour/Year
Preschool 260 N/A
Kindergarten (0.5 FTE) 552
1st 1104
2nd 1104
3rd 1104
4th 1104
5th 1104
6th 1104
7th 1104
8th 1104




