Salome Consolidated Elementary School District #30

2024-2025

Schedule for Grades Preschool thru 8th Full Day BELL SCHEDULE

7:15-4:15	Certified Teacher	rs work day	
7:30-3:30	Classified Acade	mic Aids work day	
7:30-7:50	Breakfast: Kindergarten- 8th Grade		
7:30	Class Begins for	=	
7:50	Breakfast: Presch	nool	
7:50	Classes begin fo	r Kindergarten-8th Grade	
LUNCH/RECESS			
10:50-11:30	Preschool		
10:55-11:40	Kindergarten		
11:00-11:40	1st Grade		
11:05-11:40	2nd Grade		
11:10-11:40	3rd Grade		
11:15-11:40	4th Grade		
11:20-11:40	5th Grade		
11:30-12:00	6th Grade		
11:35-12:00	7th Grade		
11:40-12:00	8th Grade		
2:15-2:30		Afternoon recess	(K-4th Grade)
3:30		Classes dismissed	
3:35		Students board busses for	or home
3:40		Buses leave comous	

8th

Instruction Time Requirements(per memo dated I	on Time Requirements(per memo dated May 15, 2021 from SF)		
Grade Level	Minutes/Week	Hour/Year	
Preschool	360	N/A	
Kindergarten	N/A	356	
1-3	N/A	712	
4-8	N/A	890	
actual Instruction Times (Total below include one ½ day)			
Grade Level	Minutes/Week	Hour/Year	
Preschool	960	N/A	
Kindergarten (0.5 FTE)		552	
1st		1104	
2nd		1104	
3rd		1104	
4th		1104	
5th		1104	
6th		1104	
7th		1104	

1104